W
W
W
.
M
K
S
I

Boulder, CO 80301
Tel: (303) 449.9861
Tel: (800) 345.1967 (in USA)
Bulletin 01/08 - Series 943 Cold Cathode
© 2008 MKS Instruments, Inc.
All rights reserved.
Ordering Information
MKS Global Headquarters
2 Tech Drive, Suite 201
Andover, MA  01810
Tel: (978) 645.5500
Tel: (800) 227.8766 (in USA)
Web: www.mksinst.com
Email: mks@mksinst.com
Series 943 Controller * †
943-A-120V50-TR-PC Series 943 Controller, Torr readout, 50 Hz, 100-120 volts
943-A-120V60-TR-PC Series 943 Controller, Torr readout, 60 Hz, 100-120 volts
943-A-220V50-TR-PC Series 943 Controller, Torr readout, 50 Hz, 220-240 volts
943-A-220V60-TR-PC Series 943 Controller, Torr readout, 60 Hz, 220-240 volts
943-A-120V50-MB-PC Series 943 Controller, mbar readout, 50 Hz, 100-120 volts
943-A-120V60-MB-PC Series 943 Controller, mbar readout, 60 Hz, 100-120 volts
943-A-220V50-MB-PC Series 943 Controller, mbar readout, 50 Hz, 220-240 volts
943-A-220V60-MB-PC Series 943 Controller, mbar readout, 60 Hz, 220-240 volts
943-A-120V50-PA-PC Series 943 Controller, Pascal readout, 50 Hz, 100-120 volts
943-A-120V60-PA-PC Series 943 Controller, Pascal readout, 60 Hz, 100-120 volts
943-A-220V50-PA-PC Series 943 Controller, Pascal readout, 50 Hz, 220-240 volts
943-A-220V60-PA-PC Series 943 Controller, Pascal readout, 60 Hz, 220-240 volts
423 I-Mag® Cold Cathode Sensor
104230004 423 I-Mag Cold Cathode Sensor, NW 25 KF
104230001 423 I-Mag Cold Cathode Sensor, NW 40 KF
104230002 423 I-Mag Cold Cathode Sensor, 23/4” CF